

ASX RELEASE (ASX: MDR)

MedAdvisor Solutions 1H FY24 Investor Webinar Recording

Melbourne, Australia, 1 March 2024 - World-class medication management platform, MedAdvisor Limited (MedAdvisor Solutions or the Company) advises that a recording of the 1H FY24 Webinar, held at 10.00 am (AEDT) on Thursday, 29 February 2024 can now be accessed at the following link:

MDR 1H FY24 Webinar

- ENDS -

This document has been authorised for release by the Company Secretary of MedAdvisor Limited.

For more information please contact:

Company	Investor Relations
Ancila Desai	George Kopsiaftis
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary	IR Department
corporate@medadvisorsolutions.com	george.kopsiaftis@irdepartment.com.au
+61 3 9095 3036	+61 409 392 687

About MedAdvisor Solutions

MedAdvisor Solutions (ASX: MDR) is a global leader of pharmacy-driven patient engagement solutions that provide individualised patient experiences to simplify the patient medication journey. Our solutions utilise an empathetic, data-driven approach to engagement and an innovative, patient-centric digital experience that empower the pharmacy of the future and inspire lasting behaviour change. MedAdvisor Solutions works with over 37,000 pharmacies across the US, Australia & New Zealand to deliver our solutions to help patients take their medication safely and effectively. In Australia, MedAdvisor Solutions has connected over 3.7 million patients through more than 95% of Australian pharmacies. MedAdvisor Solutions is on track to become one of the largest players to aid in the global transformation of the pharmacy of the future through digital patient engagement solutions. In 2018 and 2020, MedAdvisor Solutions was recognized in the AFR Fast 100 and in both 2022 and 2023, received the Retail Excellence Award (REX) for Technology & Automation from Drug Store News. Visit: medadvisorsolutions.com/investors.